Orsta Kulle ( B)

Kumla, Sweden
30 May 2004, Mares 8 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: JARISHA
Colour:

Owner: El-Jahara
Arabians

Name: GEMINI
Colour:
Owner: Persson

Name: IMMILIJA
Colour:

Owner: Turbo Star
Arabians

Name: CARA
Colour:

Owner: Paul-
Klintenberg

Name: SALAAMAH
Colour:
Owner: Nilsson
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